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Savitribai Phule Pune University 
(Formerly University of Pune)

Tel. Nos: (020) 2562 1227/1212/1205
Fax no. : 020 25699232

Ganeshkhind, Pune - 07
Email: pgadmis@pun.unipune.ac.in

Ref. No.: PGS/1370

To,
The Principal / Director / Head
Department of English Savitribai Phule Pune
University, Ganeshkhind Road, Pune-411007 Pune
University [UENGLIH380]

Date : 17/03/2023

Sub: - Approval to the list of Selected Students for Ph.D. Admission 2022

Sir/Madam,

With reference to the subject cited as above, this is to inform you that the university has approved the list of students 
recommended by your research centre for Ph.D. Admission 2022. Please note that you are required to publish the list of 
selected students on your website also inform personally to the selected candidates. You will also arrange brief presentation 
of selected students within a period of two months from the date of receipt of this letter.

List of Selected Students for Ph.D. Admission at your research centre is as below:

Name of the Faculty : Humanities

Name of the Subject : English

Sr.No. Application ID Name of the Students Category

1 : 22030022564 Rajashri Shedge Open

2 22030023566 Ramkrushna Vitthal Bhangare ST

3 22030075208 Vaishali Dilip Shimpi OBC

4 22030079935 Shriya Ketkar EWS

5 22030090471 Hemant Deorao Jadhav NT-(B)

.... 6..... 22030091486 Arti Rajendra Karie EWS

7 22030091907 Prafullata Anil Shinde SC

8 22030156666 Anand Rajaram Alkondwar ST

You are requested to complete the admission process as per provisions of circular No 14/2017 dated “nd
submit the application of students in prescribed format alongwith all required documents for final approval of the Research 
and Recognition committee of SPPU within a period of two months.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

Deputy Registrar 
(P.G. Admissions)
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Savitribai Phule Pune University
(Formerly University of Pune)

Telephone Nos.: 25621205/ 10/11 Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411 007.
e-mail: pgadmis@pun.unipune.ac.in

Ref. No. : PGS/ / 3 p I 7'3 - 2-0 ^3Date:

To,
The Head
Department of English
Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune-411007

Subject: Approval to the list of selected students for Ph.D. Admission 2022.
Reference: Our letter No. PGS/1370 dated 17/3/2023

Madam,

With reference to subject cited as above, I am directed to inform you that the uiveristy has 
approved the following international student recommended by your research centre for Ph.D. 
Admission 2022.

Sr.No. Application ID Name of the Students Category
1 22250900055 Leila Zarnani Open (International)

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

Deputy Registrar 
(P.GAdmission)

E:\PGSectIon\PKDVetter to teswrch ceni'e.docx
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Savitribai Phule Pune University
P. G. Admission Section
Ref.PGS/
Date: / /2022

Submitted:

Subject : Request for appointment of Department Research Committee for personal interview of 
Ph.D. admission 2022-2023

For approval of the committee for interviews of Ph.D. Admission 2022-2023. As per provision of the 
University Circular for Ph.D. Admission 2022-2023, a schedule of personal interview has been declared and 
it has been inform to University departments and Research Centre to complete the interview process.

The University Department/Research Centre has recommended following Department Research 
Committee for approval:

Name of University
Department

: Department of English Savitribai Phule Pune University, Ganeshkhind Road, 
Pune-411007 Pune University

Name of Faculty : Humanities

Sr.No. \ Committee Composition j Name of the Member and Address
~ 'T [Head of Department concerned 

j (Chairman)
j Chatterjee Chandrani Sushil
(Department of English Savitribai Phule Pune University, Ganeshkhind Road, 
(Pune-411007 Pune University

Name of the Subject: English

Sr.No. | Committee Composition 1 Name of the Member and Address

1 (Subject Expert Chaskar Ashok Ganpat
| Shikshan Prasarak Mandali S. P. College Addr: Tilak RdSadashiv Peth Pune 
(Ta: Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

2 (Subject Expert
1

j Kulkarni Anand Bhavanidas
[Gramonnati Mandal Arts, Commerce & Science College Addr: Narayangaon 
(Ta: Junnar Dist: Pune
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Sr.No. Committee Composition

1 Nominees of the Vice-Chancellor 
! (General)

2 • Nominees of the Vice-Chancellor
((Reservation)

Name of the Member and Address

Requested to approve the Department Research Committee and appoint VC's Nominee -General and 
Reservation for interview process.

•. 2411tow 
Assistant Registrar

Dean, Faculty of Humanities

Hon’ble Pro Vice-Chancellor
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Savitribai Phule Pune University 

(Formerly University of Pune)

Department of English

Reporting Date and Time: Thursday, 22Nd December 2022,10.30am

Sr.
No.

Application 
ID

Full Name Category Type

1 22030053354 Jasleen Kaur Hardayal Singh Sohanta Open Qualified

2 22030113562 Aiswarya T S Open Qualified ______________

3 22030116227 Ajmol Hussain Laskar Open Qualified________________

4 22030186998 Akanksha Anil Vale EWS Qualified

5 22030041143 Akshara Abhay Palshetkar Open Qualified

6 22030128618 Amol Premnath Sarwade SC Qualified

7 22030153442 Amreen Ramzan Shaikh Open Qualified

8 22030120521 Anurag Babulal Yadav NT-(C) Qualified

9 22030102265 Arpita Chakraborty Open Qualified

10 22030026348 Chandrashekhar Veena Prabhakar SC Qualified

11 22030082686 Dhanaji Sukhadeo Satpute Open Qualified

12 22030041245 Dipali Yashwant Patil Open Qualified

13 22030152226 Hannure Almas Mo Ishaque Open Qualified

14 22030151214 Harshada Hemant Mate SBC Qualified

15 22030103006 Harshita Gupta Open Qualified

16 22030179294 Heena Adhikary Open Qualified

17 22030090561 Kailas Digambar Vairale NT-(B) Qualified

18 22030005934 Kashinath Pandurang Patil Open Qualified
19 22030125207 Komai Rajendra Karpe OBC Qualified
20 22030060481 Madhuri Chandrakant Wanave NT-(D) Qualified
21 22030020548 Manjusha Amol Ovhal SC Qualified
22 22030163065 Meenakshi Dalichand Oswal Open Qualified
23 22030134597 Mr Imtiyaz Rafeeque OBC Qualified
24 22030076847 Mufarrah Mukallil Muzammil Ahmed Open Qualified
25 22030085754 Nalini Eknath Gaikwad SC Qualified
26 22030052433 Neeta Fulchand Gaikwad SC Qualified
27 22030152196 Omkar Baban Patil Open Qualified
28 22030081890 Pallavi Sahebrao Pawar DT-(A)/VJ Qualified
29 22030166966 Parag Dilip Kannake ST Qualified
30 22030091907 Prafullata Anil Shinde SC Qualified
31 22030000762 Pratiksha Pramod Kakade Open Qualified
32 22030002089 Purvi Tripathi Open Qualified
33 22030030252 Rachi Rajendra Dessai Open Qualified
34 22030158842 Rahul Rajkumar Kukade NT-(C) Qualified
35 22030022564 Rajashri Shedge Open Qualified



Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Department of English

Reporting Date and Time : Thursday, 22Nd December 2022, 2.30pm

Sr.
No.

Application 
ID

Full Name Category Type

36 22030030657 Rajshekhar Shrishail Ragate sc Qualified

37 22030157366 Revannath Popat Naie OBC Qualified

38 22030186980 Rohini Chandrakant Mane Open Qualified

39 22030131170 Rugved Shirish Thorat OBC Qualified

40 22030003287 Sandhya Sunil Vayadande SC Qualified

41 22030126366 Sangita Manohar Kumbhar OBC Qualified

42 22030044993 Sangita Vyankatrao Jogdand Open Qualified

43 22030025625 Sanjay Ashok Koli SBC Qualified

44 22030100021 Satish Machindranath Mahewar NT-(D) Qualified

45 22030153085 Satish Maruti Gavhale SC Qualified

46 22030128377 Seema Sanmukh Patil SBC Qualified

47 22030020666 Sharayu Santosh Paralkar NT-(B) Qualified

48 22030045236 Shirin Shakoor Shaikh Open Qualified

49 22030023196 Shraddha Pundlikrao Waghmare SC Qualified

50 22030007964 Shubham Raosaheb Londhe Open Qualified

51 22030029389 Someshwar Anilkumar Regude Open Qualified

52 22030130637 Subarnarekha Ghosh Open Qualified

53 22030133931 Sudani Ganesh Bhosle EWS Qualified

54 22030008346 Sudarshana Arun Mahadik Open Qualified

55 22030008488 Sujata Kamlakar Kamble SC Qualified

56 22030035358 Sunita Chindhu Jagtap Open Qualified

57 22030034970 Supriya Vijay Shinde SC Qualified

58 22030071610 Swapnil Manik Thorat SC Qualified

59 22030016287 Swati Shree Open Qualified
60 22030075208 Vaishali Dilip Shimpi OBC Qualified
61 22030105592 Vidya Gahininath Palwe NT-(D) Qualified
62 22030121468 Vijay Shankarrao Bhagat OBC Qualified
63 22030180534 Vinita Pankaj Sonawane SC Qualified
64 22030186671 Vishal Popat Sanap NT-(D) Qualified
65 22030171360 Abhijeet Madanrao Hiray OBC Exempted
66 22030045960 Abhik Pal Open Exempted
67 22030099126 Aditi Anand Deshpande Open Exempted
68 22030129973 Ahana Ganguly Open Exempted
69 22030018545 Aiswani Chakraborty Open Exempted
70 22030029239 Aiswarya Suresh Kumar Open Exempted



Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Department of English

Reporting Date and Time : Friday, 23rd December 2022,10.30am

Sr.
No.

Application 
ID

Full Name Category Type

71 22030152453 Alok Kumar Open Exempted
72 22030118466 Alongkrita Gogol Open Exempted
73 22030094607 Amol Harishchandra Khose NT-(C) Exempted
74 22030073049 Amruta Sudhir Chowgule OBC Exempted
75 22030156666 Anand Rajaram Alkondwar ST Exempted
76 22030060565 Ankita Hitendra Bhandwalkar Open Exempted
77 22030075334 Anuja Murali Iyengar Open Exempted
78 22030003667 Anwesha Adhikary Open Exempted
79 22030061031 Aparna Tatyarao Waghwase SC Exempted
80 22030087008 Apurva Rajaram Chillal SBC Exempted
81 22030091486 Arti Rajendra Karie EWS Exempted
82 22030136510 Arun Ghorai Open Exempted
83 22030050731 Ashvini Maruti Shingote EWS Exempted
84 22030152108 Atram Balaji Buddhewad OBC Exempted
85 22030100481 Ayush Sonkar Open Exempted
86 22030073576 B Devi Dhaneshwari Open Exempted
87 22030106710 Bhagwan Piraji Waghmare SC Exempted
88 22030111220 Bulbul Ghanghas Open Exempted
89 22030102644 Deepali Satyawan Gaikwad SC Exempted
90 22030040220 Dhondiram Alis Rushikesh Vishnu 

Gadekar
SC Exempted

91 22030090471 Hemant Deorao Jadhav NT-(B) Exempted
92 22030074503 Jai Dev Open Exempted
93 22030204294 Joshua Rishi Fernandes Open Exempted
94 22030058568 Joyeeta Kundu Basu Open Exempted
95 22030016596 Kaliprasad Dattatray Sutar OBC Exempted
96 22030088251 Kalyani Anil Lokhande Open Exempted
97 22030194272 Karpatti Sunil Rayappa OBC Exempted
98 22030192271 Kishor Ramdas Shelke EWS Exempted
99 22030038987 Komai Prakash Tobare Open Exempted

100 22030073123 Luvina Chungkham Open Exempted
101 22030068376 Manas Barik Open Exempted
102 22030023545 Mandira Mahali Open Exempted
103 22030122213 Mangala Bansilal Pawar SC Exempted
104 22030153806 Mangesh Devidas Chendake NT-(C) Exempted
105 22030033686 Marina Thomas Open Exempted



Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Department of English

Reporting Date and Time: Friday, 23rd December 2022,2.30pm

Sr.
No.

Application 
ID

Full Name Category Type

106 22030180409 Mavis Divine Guiomar Rodrigues Open Exempted
107 22030200658 Md Yeasin Mondal Open Exempted
108 22030154227 Meera Vilas Jagdale Open Exempted
109 22030092509 Namdeo Changdeo Bansode SC Exempted
110 22030183182 Natasha Guarda Open Exempted
111 22030166461 Parth Chandrakant Yadav OBC Exempted
112 22030203171 Pradnya Alias Vaishakhi Vasudev Sawant Open Exempted
113 22030158508 Prayukta Mahapatra Open Exempted
114 22030023566 Ramkrushna Vitthal Bhangare ST Exempted
115 22030069120 Riya Vithal Bangera Open Exempted
116 22030041459 Sagar Raghunath Deshamukh EWS Exempted
117 22030118432 Sangeeta Uday Gaikwad OBC Exempted
118 22030118568 Sanjay Kailas Jadhav SC Exempted
119 22030050160 Sanjog Ramesh Bokil Open Exempted
120 22030138991 Satish Babasaheb Gore Open Exempted
121 22030173407 Shinde Aruna Shankarrao EWS Exempted
122 22030079935 Shriya Ketkar EWS Exempted
123 22030174977 Sneha Fotto Dessai Open Exempted
124 22030011996 Soumya Suravi Open Exempted
125 22030068808 Sudeshna Mukherjee Open Exempted
126 22030055862 Sutanuka Sarkhel Open Exempted
127 22030080274 Swarnika Singh Open Exempted
128 22030166984 Varsha Bhairu Kakade Open Exempted
129 22030103408 Vicky Sopan Jangle SC Exempted
130 22030126494 Vijaya Karbhari Bachhav OBC Exempted
131 22030079318 Vivek Vilas Salve SC Exempted
132 22030180409 Mavis Divine Guiomar Rodrigues Open Exempted
133 22030200658 Md Yeasin Mondal Open Exempted
134 22250900064 Hassan Mohammed Open International
135 22250900055 Leila Zarnani Open International

Department of English 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

Pune-411 007.



SAVITRIBAIPHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Personal Interviews for Ph.D. Admission 2022- 23
J

Thursday, 22nd December 2022,2.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.

Sr.No Candidate
Application ID

Candidate Name E-Mail Id Mobile No ’ Candidate Sign

36 22030030657 Rajshekhar Shrishail Ragate
37 22030157366 Revannath Popat Naie 1
38 22030186980 Rohini Chandrakant Mane
39 22030131170 Rugved Shirish Thorat <L
40 22030003287 Sandhya Sunil Vayadande
41 22030126366 Sangita Manohar Kumbhar fib *
42 22030044993 Sangita Vyankatrao Jogdand
43 22030025625 Sanjay Ashok Koli
44 22030100021 Satish Machindranath Mahewar
45 22030153085 Satish Maruti Gavhale A-G
46 22030128377 Seema Sanmukh Patil .. ....
47 22030020666 Sharayu Santosh Paralkar
48 22030045236 Shirin Shakoor Shaikh
49 22030023196 Shraddha Pundlikrao Waghmare — •
50 22030007964 Shubham Raosaheb Londhe
51 22030029389 Someshwar Anilkumar Regude
52 22030130637 Subamarekha Ghosh
53 22030133931 Sudam Ganesh Bhosle
54 22030008346 Sudarshana Arun Mahadik AO’
55 22030008488 Sujata Kamlakar Kamble •
56 22030035358 Sunita Chindhu Jagtap
57 22030034970 Supriya Vijay Shinde S-v ■
58 22030071610 Swapnil Manik Thorat
59 22030016287 Swati Shree
60 22030075208 Vaishali Dilip Shimpi

—



SAVITRIBAIPHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Personal Interviews for Ph.D. Admission 2022- 23

Thursday, 22nd December 2022,2.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.

Sr.No Candidate
Application ID

Candidate Name E-Mail Id Mobile No Candidate Sign

61 22030105592 Vidya Gahininath Palwe AG
62 22030121468 Vijay Shankarrao Bhagat Aft
63 22030180534 Vinita Pankaj Sonawane
64 22030186671 Vishal Popat Sanap
65 22030171360 Abhijeet Madanrao Hiray
66 22030045960 Abhik Pal Aft
67 22030099126 Aditi Anand Deshpande
68 22030129973 Ahana Ganguly Aft
69 22030018545 Aiswani Chakraborty Aft
70 22030029239 Aiswarya Suresh Kumar Aft»



SAVITRIBAIPHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Personal Interviews for Ph.D. Admission 2022- 23

Thursday, 22nd December 2022,10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.

Sr.No Candidate
Application ID

Candidate Name E-Mail Id Mobile No Candidate Sign

1 22030053354 Jasleen Kaur Hardayal Singh 
Sohan ta

2 22030113562 Aiswarya T S
3 22030116227 Ajmol Hussain Laskar

A-ri

„ fit

4 22030186998 Akanksha Anil Vale
5 22030041143 Akshara Abhay Palshetkar
6 22030128618 Amol Premnath Sarwade
7 22030153442 Amreen Ramzan Shaikh
8 22030120521 Anurag Babulal Yadav
9 22030102265 Arpita Chakraborty
10 22030026348 Chandrashekhar Veena Prabhakar MemaA
11 22030082686 Dhanaji Sukhadeo Satpute
12 22030041245 Dipali Yashwant Patil
13 22030152226 Hannure Almas Mo Ishaque
14 22030151214 Harshada Hemant Mate
15 22030103006 Harshita Gupta
16 22030179294 Heena Adhikary
17 22030090561 Kailas Digambar Vairale
18 22030005934 Kashinath Pandurang Patil -------
19 22030125207 Komai Rajendra Karpe Ai$
20 22030060481 Madhuri Chandrakant Wanave /UW. .
21 22030020548 Manjusha Amol Ovhal
22 22030163065 Meenakshi Dalichand Oswal WWHT
23 22030134597 Mrlmtiyaz Rafeeque
24 22030076847 Mufarrah Mukallil Muzammil 

Ahmed >
25 22030085754 Nalini Eknath Gaikwad



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Personal Interviews for Ph.D. Admission 2022- 23

Thursday, 22nd December 2022,10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.

Sr.No Candidate
Application ID

Candidate Name E-Mail Id Mobile No Candidate Sign

26 22030052433 Neeta Fulchand Gaikwad
27 22030152196 Omkar Baban Patil
28 22030081890 Pallavi Sahebrao Pawar
29 22030166966 Parag Dilip Kannake
30 22030091907 Prafullata Anil Shinde
31 22030000762 Pratiksha Pramod Kakade As
32 22030002089 Purvi Tripathi
33 22030030252 Rachi Rajendra Dessai
34 22030158842 Rahul Rajkumar Kukade
35 22030022564 Raj ashri Shedge



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Personal Interviews for Ph.D. Admission 2022- 23

Friday, 23rd December 2022,1030 p.m. to 1.30 p.m.

Sr.No Candidate
Application ID

Candidate Name E-Mail Id Mobile No Candidate Sign

71 22030152453 Alok Kumar
72 22030118466 Alongkrita Gogoi
73 22030094607 Amol Harishchandra Khose 4^ 3
74 22030073049 Amruta Sudhir Chowgule
75 22030156666 Anand Rajaram Alkondwar
76 22030060565 Ankita Hitendra Bhandwalkar
77 22030075334 Anuja Murali Iyengar
78 22030003667 Anwesha Adhikary
79 22030061031 Aparna Tatyarao Waghwase KhL 1
80 22030087008 Apurva Rajaram Chillal
81 22030091486 Arti Rajendra Karie
82 22030136510 Arun Ghorai
83 22030050731 Ashvini Maruti Shingote
84 22030152108 Atram Balaji Buddhewad
85 22030100481 Ayush Sonkar
86 22030073576 B Devi Dhaneshwari Cl
87 22030106710 Bhagwan Piraji Waghmare
88 22030111220 Bulbul Ghanghas
89 22030102644 Deepali Satyawan Gaikwad
90 22030040220 Dhondiram Alis Rushikesh Vishnu 

Gadekar
91 22030090471 Hemant Deorao Jadhav jjAr*
92 22030074503 Jai Dev
93 22030204294 Joshua Rishi Fernandes
94 22030058568 Joyeeta Kundu Basu A
95 22030016596 Kaliprasad Dattatray Sutar A



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Personal Interviews for Ph.D. Admission 2022- 23

Friday, 23rd December 2022,10.30 p.m. to 1.30 p.m.

Sr.No Candidate
Application ID

Candidate Name E-Mail Id Mobile No Candidate Sign

96 22030088251 Kalyani Anil Lokhande Afe
97 22030194272 Karpatti Sunil Rayappa
98 22030192271 Kishor Ramdas Shelke
99 22030038987 Komai Prakash Tobare
100 22030073123 Luvina Chungkham
101 22030068376 Manas Barik
102 22030023545 Mandira Mahali
103 22030122213 Mangala Bansilal Pawar
104 22030153806 Mangesh Devidas Chendake
105 22030033686 Marina Thomas



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Personal Interviews for Ph.D. Admission 2022- 23

Friday, 23rd December 2022,2.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.

Sr.No Candidate
Application ID

Candidate Name E-Mail Id Mobile No Candidate Sign

106 22030180409 Mavis Divine Guiomar Rodrigues AS
107 22030200658 Md YeasinMondal AS
108 22030154227 Meera Vilas Jagdale AS
109 22030092509 Namdeo Changdeo Bansode
110 22030183182 Natasha Guarda
111 22030166461 Parth Chandrakant Yadav r AS
112 22030203171 Pradnya Alias Vaishakhi Vasudev 

Sawant AS
113 22030158508 Prayukta Mahapatra . AS
114 22030023566 Ramkrushna Vitthal Bhangare A^^*~
115 22030069120 Riya Vithal Bangera
116 22030041459 Sagar Raghunath Deshamukh Ae> 1
117 22030118432 Sangeeta Uday Gaikwad
118 22030118568 Sanjay Kailas Jadhav
119 22030050160 Sanjog Ramesh Bokil
120 22030138991 Satish Babasaheb Gore



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Personal Interviews for Ph.D. Admission 2022- 23

Friday, 23rd December 2022,2.30 p.m. to 5.30 p.m.

Sr.No Candidate
Application ID

Candidate Name E-Mail Id Mobile No Candidate Sign

121 22030173407 Shinde Aruna Shankarrao A-a
122 22030079935 Shriya Ketkar
123 22030174977 Sneha Fotto Dessai
124 22030011996 Soumya Suravi
125 22030068808 Sudeshna Mukherjee AG
126 22030055862 Sutanuka Sarkhel
127 22030080274 Swamika Singh
128 22030166984 Varsha Bhairu Kakade ' ft*},
129 22030103408 Vicky Sopan Jangle
130 22030126494 Vijaya Karbhari Bachhav ■
131 22030079318 Vivek Vilas Salve
132 22030173407 Shinde Aruna Shankarrao
133 22030079935 Shriya Ketkar
134 22250900064 Hassan Mohammed
135 22250900055 Leila Zamani



Selection List
Name of the Research Center: Department of English Savitribai Phule Pune University, Ganeshkhind Road, Pune- 
411007 Pune University[UENGLIH3 80]

Faculty :Humanities Subject .-English

Date of Interview :

Sr.No. j

^'T. r

Application No.

22030081890

Student Name

Pallavi Sahebrao 
Pawar

Category

DT-(A) / VJ

j AdmiteCategory ( 
(Same

| Category/againts j 
Open as per 

merit)

j '

Marks 
Obtained

(oT-

| Selected/Not 
Selected

AP&T

i ^E-U£

2 22030186998 Akanksha Anil Vale EWS

।
3 | 22030091486 <Arti Rajendra Karie EWS

4 22030050731 Ashvini Maruti 
Shingote

EWS n r K'bT

5 22030192271 Kishor Ramdas 7* EWS
--- -—.....-- ----

Shelke 7 r : AJc/

6 22030041459 Sagar Raghunath 
Deshamukh

j EWS

7 22030173407 Shinde Aruna 
Shankarrao

EWS •Afi Afi

8 22030079935 Shriya Ketkar EWS

9 22030133931 Sudam Ganesh
Bhosle

EWS
Afi ab

10 22030090471 Hemant Deorao 
Jadhav

NT-(B)
I Ar

CAfWK/
11 22030090561 Kailas Digambar 

Vairale
NT-(B)

1^5....... Aj ol

12 22030020666 Sharayu Santosh 
Paralkar

NT-(B) S N^T



Selection List
13 22030094607 Amol Harishchandra |

Khose j
NT-(C) | Ag |

I ! Aft

14
22030120521 Anurag Babulal

Yadav ]
NT-(C) | !

71'6
15 22030153806 Mangesh Devidas NT-(C)

AUChendake Ab

16 22030158842 Rahul Rajkumar 
Kukade

NT-(C)
j /VB AB

r... 17.. 22030060481 Madhuri Chandrakant j nt-(d) I S AME3
!>!'£ MOT

I Wanave
SSCBcTIzJ)

is 22030100021 Satish NT-(D)
& fOoT

Machindranath
Mahewar

19 j 22030186671 Vishal Popat Sanap , NT-(D)
Ap> A1Z AG

20 22030171360 Abhijeet Madanrao 
Hiray

OBC AG Afi A6

r"' 21.... 22030073049 Amruta Sudhir 
Chowgule

OBC...
AB Aft :

22030152108 Atram Balaji
Buddhewad '

OBC..
——............... .—.—

I M> Ac An

23 22030016596 Kaliprasad Dattatray > OBC... —1'—- ---------—
Sutar AB Ae

24 22030194272 ’ Karpatti Sunil 
Rayappa

OBC Aq Au
25 22030125207 Komai Rajendra 

Karpe
OBC Afi Ae All

26 22030134597 Mrlmtiyaz Rafeeque OBC
(ol MT

.. 27 22030166461' Parth Chandrakant OBC
—I..

28 22030157366

Yadav Afi Afi. Afi.

Revannath Popat 
Naie

OBC

y 6 h
s®Lt<W>



Selection List
29 j 22030131170 : Rugved Shirish j

Thorat |
OBC j 

i
aoT

~~30 t 22030118432 Sangeeta Uday I
Gaikwad *

OBC j
i d/tTe^o^y

Not
s etecTCi)!

31 22030126366 Sangita Manohar
Kumbhar

OBC | ? Ab

32 22030075208 Vaishali Dilip Shimpi OBC

* aTW-Y
33.... 22030121468 Vijay Shankarrao ! 

Bhagat
OBC A7

34 22030126494 Vijaya Karbhari 
Bachhav

OBC | As A« A

35 22030053354 Jasleen Kaur 
Hardayal Singh 
Sohanta

Open ; 82- ’
^eLeciej)

36 22030045960 Abhik Pal Open An, fl-Q,

37..... 22030099126 Aditi Anand 
Deshpande

Open £ A" An g
|I6‘^ T

38 22030129973 Ahana Ganguly Open
: A'?> AA .. "1

39 .. 22030018545 Aiswani Chakraborty : Open A

40 22030029239 Aiswarya Suresh 
Kumar

Open
■A G hn. /V

41 22030113562 Aiswarya T S Open

AG firQ> A(3

42 ' 22030116227 Ajmol Hussain Laskar I Open
11>3 ■ r not

43 22030041143 Akshara Abhay 
Palshetkar

Open sw £ AJor

44 22030152453 Alok Kumar Open
+........ .........u...........'

ArG? AG



Selection List
45 22030118466

22030060565

Alongkrita Gogoi

Ankita Hitendra

Open

Open

1
Nc f-

Bhandwalkar

47" 22030075334 Anuja Murali Iyengar ; Open
J y 

' ka,
■■■■[.......... ..... ।

| A &

Open
-■■■■■■■■■■■■■

48 22030003667 Anwesha Adhikary j
A"

! K)o f-

49 22030102265 Arpita Chakraborty ; Open i /Me>

.... 50..... i 22030136510 Arun Ghorai Open
..... ..

: AO As 1

51 22030100481 Ayush Sonkar Open
112. oti-^ *

52 22030073576 B Devi Dhaneshwari Open
Aft Aft

....53 22030111220 Bulbul Ghanghas Open

54.. ~“T 22030082686 Dhanaji Sukhadeo
Satpute

Open
^><sr

55 22030041245 Dipali Yashwant Patil : Open
C) 1

G
.    .... ...... j i: i

AO, ft

56 , 22030152226 Hannure Almas Mo 
Ishaque

Open KJo(~

57 22030103006 Harshita Gupta Open

cZj2- <3 ■

<9-^

C&Jb-1 cjCZ-^> ’

58 22030179294 Heena Adhikary Open c - J
Md'

59 22030074503 Jai Dev Open 7 liy Aj D 4-

60 22030204294 Joshua Rishi Open
AB

s [
Fernandes

I

_ __ _____ - — — —



Selection List
61 | 22030058568 Joyeeta Kundu Basu j Open ! A 1 ka j Aa

62 22030088251 Kalyani Anil 
Lokhande

Open An
? ' 5

63... 22030005934 Kashinath Pandurang { 
Patil

Open
KG 1

64 22030038987 Komai Prakash
Tobare

Open KJ 3 (~ 
xJuiils. cfci 3

65 22030073123 Luvina Chungkham Open
Mo <r

efcsLcL

66 22030068376 Manas Barik Open
i Afi /w?, i

67 22030023545 Mandira Mahali Open

■ftn, Ab Afi;
68 22030033686 Marina Thomas Open

' Aft A4

69 22030180409 Mavis Divine Guiomar 
Rodrigues

Open
No, -AG

70... 22030200658 Md Yeasin Mondal Open
AQ>

''tT'... 22030163065 Meenakshi Dalichand 
Oswal

Open

!
72 22030154227 Meera Vilas Jagdale Open

Afi AQ M
73 22030076847 Mufarrah Mukallil

Muzammil Ahmed
Open •CcVWu? Ma r

dL«-2
74 22030183182 Natasha Guarda Open

^CV'VUX’ 113 4^ c -V-

75 22030152196 Omkar Baban Patil Open ..—'J

76 22030203171 Pradnya Alias 
Vaishakhi Vasudev 
Sawant

Open
—AO— 

fife A Q> 7^13



Selection List
77 | 22030000762 Pratiksha Pramod (

Kakade i; i

Open

i Ab 1 Aa
1 1
1

78 22030158508 Prayukta Mahapatra j Open

; A ■ '> AQ

79 22030002089 Purvi Tripathi Open
; 1 6 b

80 1 22030030252 Rachi Rajendra I
Dessai j

Open

i < j
( 05 ' - <? b

\ £_xLsi cGQ

81 1 22030022564 Rajashri Shedge Open 177'S i 1

82 22030069120 Riya Vithal Bangera Open
AG ; AQ> A G>

83

84

22030186980

22030044993

Rohini Chandrakant 
Mane

Sangita Vyankatrao 
Jogdand

Open

Open
£2. Z

AJc?C

K1 e p

85 22030050160 Sanjog Ramesh Bokil Open

AG A-G AG

86 22030138991 Satish Babasaheb 
Gore

Open
' Ab : AG

87 22030045236 Shirin Shakoor
Snaikh

Open fJci"

88 22030007964 Shubham Raosaheb 
Londhe

Open

Ab A a AG
89 22030174977 Sneha Fotto Dessai Open

Aa A-Q AA

90 22030029389 Someshwar
Anilkumar Regude

Open 'WxX M © r

91 " 22030011996 Soumya Suravi Open
J d

Caxu
!2A Mo t"

92.....' 22030130637 Subarnarekha Ghosh Open
K 0 AA AG



Selection List

d

93 | 22030008346
(

Sudarshana Arun j
Mahadik !

Open
A& Afi

1
1 Afi

““94”' 22030068808 Sudeshna Mukherjee ! Open
j k & 1

95 22030035358 Sunita Chindhu 
Jagtap

Open
A'O? A~ CS 1 PrQ,

96 22030055862 Sutanuka Sarkhel Open
A 1

97.... F22030080274 Swarnika Singh Open tu j M
! j2_

98 I 22030016287 Swati Shree Open Up y
pot

?

99 ' 22030166984 Varsha Bhairu Open
.............

Kakade Ag j PrQ)

100 22030087008 Apurva Rajaram 
Chillal

SBC
9~0 K)ob

101 22030151214 Harshada Hemant 
Mate

SBC
3 &

57. r

”102... 22030025625 Sanjay Ashok Koli SBC .

1 cVU
e U

103 22030128377 Seema Sanmukh SBC
Patil A OVVVA-A -1 v

104 22030128618 Amol Premnath 
Sarwade

SC
^|0.X Aj d r

105 : 22030061031 Aparna Tatyarao 
Waghwase

SC

( 1/Q f A AJ
S'

106 22030106710 Bhagwan Piraji 
Waghmare

SC
Tn

AJ ® + ■

107 22030026348 Chandrashekhar SC
- —--------

Veena Prabhakar

108 22030102644 Deepali Satyawan 
Gaikwad

SC
u

&L AJoU



Selection List
1.09 | 22030040220 iDhondiram Alis |

Rushikesh Vishnu !
Gadekar

SC .-j..
I1 ! A G>

110 22030122213 Mangala Bansilal 
Pawar

sc..
Ao : A B

111 22030020548 Manjusha Amol Ovhal
...

j (WaU
I r __

112 22030085754 Nalini Eknath sc J J
Gaikwad fra AQ

113 22030092509 Namdeo Changdeo sc
Bansode Ab Q>

114 22030052433 Neeta Fulchand sc I *2 0 L) e
Gaikwad

115 22030091907 i Prafullata Anil Shinde j sc
1 ' $

116 22030030657 Rajshekhar Shrishail 
Ragate

sc

117 22030003287 Sandhya Sunil 
Vayadande

sc d
"/I

|Jt A

118 ’ 22030118568 Sanjay Kailas Jadhav ! sc
S"6. r

119 22030153085 Satish Maruti 
Gavhale

sc <J (J 
j AB AG

120 22030023196 Shraddha Pundlikrao
Waghmare

sc fj■of--

121 22030008488 Sujata Kamlakar 
Kamble

sc
J J 

vPtVv'^ ^tf KJst'
CAJIL i

122 22030034970 Supriya Vijay Shinde sc

( im-4
123 : 22030071610 Swapnil Manik Thorat sc fl U

Qo M 01~

124 22030163408 Vicky Sopan Jangle ...SC....
fJ

(WvU __  
\(xGcd2.2-€)



Selection List
125 22030180534 j Vinita Pankaj I

Sonawane I
sc j 'Ccwtu ^,5- K)T) l~

126 22030079318 Vivek Vilas Salve sc
i Ao A ft

127 22030156666 Anand Rajaram 
Alkondwar

ST
/37 S£CECT£0

cATEODpLy
128 22030166966 Parag Dilip Kannake ST A ft Aft A3

129 i 22030023566 Ramkrushna Vitthal 
Bhangare

'■ ?S i

....ST..... j !
(33

IA^KJ&A/AT/o^jAL MAIA’S'T S^t^zT
OV6P

V.C.Nominee(Reservation) V.C.Nominee(General)

Chairman
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